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Women / XS / 13 & Up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Zigaitis420
TCGA

9.400 8.900 9.6509.450 37.400
2 4 2 1 1T

1T

Temi Ogunremi418
TCGA

9.550 9.450 9.0009.400 37.400
1 1 3T 8T 2T

2T

Sofia Solorio422
TCGA

9.200 9.050 9.1509.350 36.750
3T 3 5T 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Schweiss467
Oly Festus

9.000 8.850 9.2009.500 36.550
6 5T 1 3 4 

4 

Brianna Inman402
TCGA

8.950 8.850 9.1009.400 36.300
7 6T 4T 6 5 

5 

Kylie Lewis458
Oly Festus

9.200 8.850 9.1509.000 36.200
4T 7T 8 5T 6 

6 

McKenzie Jordan454
Oly Festus

8.850 9.150 9.0508.950 36.000
8 2 9 7 7 

7 

Caitlyn Ng350
Oly Mid Rivers

8.200 8.650 9.4509.300 35.600
9 8 7 2 8 

8 

Abigail Zinn171
GT Gymnastics

9.200 7.500 9.0009.350 35.050
5T 9 6T 9T 9 

9 
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